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ZONING REVEW & STATISTICS

MUNICIPALITY: OTTAWA

ZONING ANALYSIS:
OTTAWA

ZONE: TM / T2

MUNICIPAL ADDRESS: 275 KING EDWARD AVENUE
REGISTERED OWNER. CLAUDE LAUZON GROUP LTD.
LOT AREA = 12623 sqm. (13,587 sq.ft) (O.31 acres)

ZONING BY-LAW. 2008-250

PROPOSED USE: 5-STOREY MIXED-USE DEVELOPMENT

BUILDING AREAS (=@ ™) (SQ FT) gg’;an:
ABOVE GRADE: N N I ;
EROUND FLOOR 07 8672 \\ | Geotechnical Engineer:
SECOND FLOOR 701 7548 N s L 7500 L
THIRD FLOOR 701 7548 o ,I ,I PATERSON GROUP
FOURTH FLOOR 701 7548 | | \1( 154 COLONNADE ROAD SOUTH
FFTH FLOOR —26o —6397 | i NEPE(AN «)f)NTARlo K2E 704
~ Tel: (613) 226—7381
TOTAL (ABOVE GRADE). 3496 37.623 | FIFTH FLOOR . Fax: (613) 226—6344
o NG BELOW & B H ‘ | \ I e—mail: carlosd@patersongroup.ca
' I HEIEEE S L[ | X
BASEMENT 1044 1243 ; | Landscape Architect:
TOTAL GROSS FLOOR AREA 4540 48866 . "
ATENTY AREAROTES n NOVATECH ENGINEERS, PLANNERS & LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS
APARTMENT UNIT STATS: REQUIRED AREA m - = 240 MICHAEL COWPLAND DRIVE, SUITE 200
: | OTTAWA, ONTARIO K2M 1P6
23 UNITS @ 6 sq.m/UNIT =138 sq.m. 5. Tel: (613) 254-9643
FBEDROOM UNITS  2-BEDROOM UNITS  TOTAL UNIT COUNTS COMMUNAL = 509 OF TOTAL = 69 sq.m. - I Fax: (613) 254—5867
2nd FLOOR 3 3 & PROVIDED AREA ]J ‘ AN S g ' e-mail:
3rd FLOOR 2 4 ) . 8 o I m .
COMMUNAL AREA 1 . : 3 ) :
4th FLOOR 2 4 6 Z 2260 SQFT (210 SQM) X LOCATION PLAN | Registered Owner: Project Manager: Surveyor:
Sth FLOOR 2 3 =) ROOFTOP TERRACE 1163 SQFT (108 SQ.M.) I W SCALE N.T.S. '
TOTAL o " 93 PRIVATE (BALCONES) 1625 SQFT (51 SQM.) uﬂ ‘ Za . CLAUDE LAUZON GROUP LTD |CLAUDE LAUZON GROUP LTD | ANNIS, O'SULLIVAN, VOLLEBEKK LTD.
274 DALHOUSIE STREET 274 DALHOUSIE STREET 14 CONCOURSE GATE, SUITE 500
TOTAL 5048 SQFT (469 SQM) ! OTTAWA, ONTARIO, KIN 7E6 OTTAWA, ONTARIO, KIN 7E6 OTTAWA, ONTARIO K2E 7S6
Tel: (613) 241—1600 x224 Tel: (819) 213—6453 Tel: (613) 727—-0850
PERFORMANCE ~ Fax: Fax: Fax: (613) 727—1079
STANDARD BY-LAW REQUIREMENT REQUESTED ! e—mail:lise@claudelauzongroup.ca e—mail:mperron@cloudelauzongroup.ca e—mail:
e - "
TRADITIONAL MAINSTREET ZONE REQUIREMENTS (SECTION 197) I
1%t four storeys = Max. 2m _
Front yard setback ) N y o o 19- 4" storeys = 0.3 m m SOUTH ELEVATION EX. 2.STOREY
A (King Edward) * Above 4 5*2{93’ = Min. 2m more than o 51" storey =2.3 m y W SCALE 1/16" =1-0" STUCCO BUILDING
setback of 1% four storeys §‘ VINYL SIDED 2ETANING WALL:
5 b 3000 N 30° 58’ OO" W 30.87 SHED 2840 SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS
. . . . ¢ Abutting residential zone= o )
Interior sid d setback e Abutting residential zone = Min. 3m 30mg O % ’ o IR s A _,/_ 1
nterior side yard setbac = ' m 0 [o | _ = 7 D\ MIN.14mHGHFENCE ALONG PROPERTY LNE e - 5
e Other cases = Max. 3m « Other cases = 0.6 m, 2.4 m p . 9 270 e MEQEEZS e 3 il 0
[¢) 9 - LINE OF SHORING BELO\)\/\ A E -
] Q | — — ale f B
e Ground - 4" storeys: - ol comona. 21 o
- = o [\8
. o vard sotbag | * 1" Tourstoreys =Min. 3 m ﬁ'ﬁ{;’;“gﬁ& Soom " e . | PROPOSED 1 STOREY TAIL' o | g Awenmases ol |2 -
omer side yard setbacl . - .= 3. ' sqm. 9|l
AN (Clarence &)I;:‘Iurray) « Above 4! storey = Min. 2 m more than S store o A el o 9 ACCESSRAMPTO ¢ . B | T(ENTIRE EAST SIDE) | d
t . : ~ I
setback of 18! four storeys i Clare)[;ce St =50m ) b 8 2000 . Q[> 8 BASEMENT PARKING S u‘%\ g NTERL ek BAVNG % b /—UNE DF SHORING BELOW EX. 2 1/2-STOREY
t _ > © o FOQ A T . !
= MUlTay St - N-!A < b uP 2% /< 8 18050 G800 2 % ’l i_u RETAINING WALL: BRICK BUILDING
1.9mf i % LINE [OF SHOR GBELO\/\/——""N / N AL 50t /8/— SEE ¢IVIL DRAWINGS
Rear yard setback « Abutting residential zone = Min. 7.5 m * Mur'gyogtpo fon near g / = B NS L><L2Ef§i?%“f§j‘\\/h§\/}\\/}\\/}\V/‘\V/}\/ R EEEE I - %’r . EX_ 2.STOREY METAL f/)l(,'\ﬁ('f;%:é? O
ol WALKWAY :cg ' o000 7< . : j% g N 75m REAR YARD SETBACK L L‘N?}L/\LL/\(\%/ W\\g\\t@\\ % ; SIDED BUILDING BUILDING
— e Max. 20 m, but no more than 6 storeys - /4 a = /1\ 80O 5 a7 }* Lnd oF cornicE ProJECTION - ® ngmwe L
— « No part of a building on a lot with a rear - R — 4 @ STrooREvE | 2 e e S22 CVL DRAWNGS 4
lot line abutting an R1, R2, R3 or R4 =A== ES = =N [ y=00 . / 3050
© A ¢ 5 storeys (16.75m) & 1 N LINE OF 5th FLOOR ABOVE RETANING WALL: . mpr oz
Fe) - . Zone may project above a 45 degree =y (. ) v 8 N 30° 56° 30” Q 5.43 T ! T —_— — — — } SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS N 307 567 307 W 30.88 O I(J,
O Building height i storey ‘tail’ (3.95m) on 3 LINE OF SHORENG BELOW—"] © 2450 | 8 | oy e ———————— —_— P S ——— E—— I
%) angmar plan_e measured at a helghl Of 15 Murray St. u% TEII;KII;ECIOEZE?)eg " 7] I ! ‘N;iifg - BALCONY @ 2ND, 3RD & MIN. 1.4m HIGH FENCE ALONG-';ZOPEETY LINE T -
. m from a point 7.5m from the rear lot line, a 3040 50 | _/fl < Q/{' SN e A R /2\ a LINE OF SHORING BELOW
©) projecting upwards toward the front lot 9 LHINE OF SHORNG BELOW T ‘ LINE OF 2nd/srd/sth | < - A o= INTERLOCK PAVING T C /S
— . pA | FLOOR ABOVE | Q Q| @ Q BALCONY @ 2ND, 3RD, Q BALCONY @ 2ND, 3RD & — DoUBLE o}
(OR line 3 I | % @ by % ( i_g_és? & G6TH FLOORS v v % ATH FLOORS ABOVE > Gt M
cs P 1 \ p-gLt== 2 T————— «#»— e ] A #‘ bbb, St B NI N — /i )
. . , U w 1 —1
* Abutting a residential zone: 3m, may be e 1.9m & 3.0m landscape s ||% 3504 Q I }FDC iV
Landscaped area reduced to 1 m where a minimum 1.4 area (soft + hard) with 1.4m O n 10000 30800 m | VT e
: : = H & I I
m high opaque fence is provided high fence ||§ | LINE OF CORNICE o ‘ . &
TILITY BOX O [y PROJECTION @ 5TH 0 | ’
Glazing along Kin . T oG, PAD e O oG BoLow g ! PEOJECT\SEIE@OEFTiOFEE\EE FLOOR LEVEL 3 200 } I ==
g g d e 50% * 56% 5 | B
Edward 0 -l<( b ~——L\z o= corniee w | 20 ‘\\ " §
— I ) | PROJECTION @ 5TH A = | LNE or:l:ozr\uce prosEcTpN &
N & } FLOOR LEVEL N Om | —v @ 5TH ALOOR LEVEL )
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PARKING & LOADING PROVISIONS (SECTIONS 100 - 113) ~ | & D PROPOSED 5 STOREY ‘Z’ | 4‘2300 | 2
T o) ~N O
0.5 spaces/dwelling unit (over 12 units) B - MII):’(II_EBSUBS’ES?ELK/IIII;EII'ING g 9 | < i} I R &
A Residential parking [(23 units - 12 units) x 0.5] 6 spaces EX_ 2-STOREY w L 0 £ L o
26 spares SRk BoLDG : 0 CrE = 5500 o Lzl LT .
f:§ T . 0.1 spaces/unit (over 12 units) ° in o T e in N - I
—d Visitors’ parking = 1 spaces 1 spaces N o © & | L Im
z + 1-BKE
. . 5 > - : RACK
Parking for ground floor Reta”Ss‘lt?reéﬂl ggn?zpacfsgoom A 0 . | | eore s
A commercial in TM zone ( m ) x1. Spaces “ “osco 0 | ‘ CORNER SIGHT
= 6 spaces Q | s, TRANGLE
n
Where all parking spaces for a permitted G550 L 4500 5400 L 5050 L 5750 L 5150 L 5650 N ,2750 } fv
land use are located below grade in the . ) S | H EX. CABLE 80X
same building as that land use, the parking Required Parking: / !
Reduction of Required required for that land use may be reduced 6+1+6 = 13 spaces 9 LINE OF 5th & 6th FLOORS ABOVE N (‘ ETBACK Q
Parking by the lesser of a — - — — — — — — —_— — — —_— — — —_— — — —— — — — T % o /@ Q
[Section 101, 6, (c}, (i)] ; ; Q | o 0 o Q 10 ce
+ 10 percent of the required parking 13 - (10%) = 12 spaces 3 A I - GATE 9 8 9 Q N /]
spaces or g% o S ‘ © e~ — Q ~ 7
N - :L — — — — L — O\
e 20 parking spaces e E— =X - = -‘%éw—-J - LJ‘A= S - f - —- N o
0 N ________j ______j__ U ) ) E____ '_'_*-t T N
N = . R - N 302/56" 40" W 46.32 Q 0 M
e Two way 6.7m; One way 3.6m \% Z& BALCONY @ 2ND, 3RD & % CANOPY OVER MA| % R BALCONY @ 2ND, 3RD & % o) - LINE OF SHORING BELOW.
A Driveway Width o In TM zone = Min. 6.0 m leading to 20 or e Murray St. = 3.6m 3 4T PLO0RS ABOVE ENTRANCH 4THFLO0RS ABOVE oo
more parking spaces MH MH EX. CONC. SDEWATE LINE OF CORNICE PROJECTION
O @ 5TH FLOOR LEVEL 5000
(@) ,
Aisle Width 6.7 m (two-way traffic) e B67m
LS @] EX. PAVERS LS
O LS L O O
i ial = | H i — = ]
« Residential: 0.5 spaces/D.U. = 12 spaces = ANCRIE - —
A Bicycle parking « Retail: 1 space/250m? retail = 2 spaces 14 spaces CB JZAN Q1
(9]
« Total = 14 spaces KING EDWARD AVENUE
Bicycle parking space o Vertical: Length = 1.5m; Width = 0.5m . 3
. . ) Complies Q| ~
dimensions e Horizontal: Length = 1.8m; Width = 0.6m o | W
o | A
Bicycle parking aisle width | ¢ Min. 1.5m 1.5m § - A
In TM Zone, no loading space required T - - - - - - - - - ——— = — - - - - - - - -
Loading Space for each retail use with a GFA < 1,000 m? 0 loading spaces
(0 required)
AMENITY AREA (SECTION 137)
e Private = 151 m?
ﬁ Amenity Area e Total (6 m?/d.u.) =138 m? e Communal = 318 m2
(4] = 2
_-A\-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_
m SITE PLAN o 15 3 & ) 2 B METRES

SHEET SIZE:

ARCH D (24"x36”)

CITY OF OTTAWA

PREPARED BY

SEPTEMBER 9, 2014

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

PART OF LOTS Band 7

NORTH CLARENCE STREET
(FORMERLY PARRY STREET)

REGISTERED PLAN 43586

ANNIS, O'SULLIVAN, VOLLEBEKK LTD.

LEGEND:

cB = CATCH BASIN

DC = DEPRESSED CURB

FH = FIRE HYDRANT

FDC = FIRE DEPARTMENT CONNECTION
HH =HAND HOLE

LS = LIGHT STANDARD

MH =MAN HOLE

NT.S =NOT TO SCALE

hl=] = TRAFFIC BOX

TRAFFIC LIGHT POST
= PRINCIPAL ENTRANCE

= EXIT DOOR

= OVERHEAD DOOR

= WITH NUMBERS, DENOTES
REVISION

| Planning Consultant:

NOVATECH ENGINEERS, PLANNERS & LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS

240 MICHAEL COWPLAND DRIVE, SUITE 200
OTTAWA, ONTARIO K2M 1P6

Tel: (613) 254—9643 x 308

Fax: (613) 254—5867

e—mail: cjacques@novatech—eng.com

Civil Engineer:

STANTEC CONSULTING LTD.

1131 CLYDE AVENUE, SUITE 400
OTTAWA, ONTARIO
Tel: (613) 722-4420

\A100/ SCALE 1:150

CLARENCE STREET

NOTES:

Contractor shall check and verify all dimensions on site and
report any discrepancies to the Architect before proceeding.
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1 IF%E\/ISED BUILDING DESIGN I08 AUG 2016
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